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Data on Post Secondary Enroliment
All College Going

Woodland
39.6%
44.2%
39.2%
41.7%
40.0%

All College Going

State
59.9%
61.1%
61.5%
60.4%
59.9%

WA Public 2yr
Woodland State
22.6% 25.7%
21.4% 26.8%
26.6% 27.3%
26.2% 27.6%
24.1% 28.2%

Post Secondary Enrollment

Woodland State

Woodland State

WA Public 2yr

WA Public 4 yr
Woodland State
8.5% 20.5%
7.8% 20.2%
8.4% 19.8%
7.7% 19.5%
7.6% 18.4%

Woodland State
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WA Public 4 yr



