Data on Post Secondary Enrollment

	All College Going		WA Public 2yr		WA Public 4 yr	
	Woodland	State	Woodland	State	Woodland	State
2015	39.6%	59.9%	22.6%	25.7%	8.5%	20.5%
2014	44.2%	61.1%	21.4%	26.8%	7.8%	20.2%
2013	39.2%	61.5%	26.6%	27.3%	8.4%	19.8%
2012	41.7%	60.4%	26.2%	27.6%	7.7%	19.5%
2011	40.0%	59.9%	24.1%	28.2%	7.6%	18.4%

